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A. Product Information
1 Production Description: Granola, French Vanilla Almond — 25 Ib
2. Item No.: 730-695
3. Storage Requirement: Store at temperature not to exceed 65°F to 70°F
4 Shelf Life: 9 months
5 Lot Code: Randomly generated beginning with 00. All cases additionally
marked with expiration date.
B. Ingredients

Whole Rolled Oats, Milled Cane Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Canola and/or Safflower and/or Sunflower
Oil), Rice Flour, Cornstarch, Almonds, Honey, Salt, Natural Flavor, Barley Malt Syrup, Cardamom

Seed, Fennel Seed, Nutmeg.

C. Nutritional Information

Nutrition Facts

Amount per 100grams

Calories 400 % daily value
Calorie from fat 110

Total Fat 13g 20%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 100mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 64g 21%
Dietary Fiber Sg 20%
Sugar 25g

Protein 9
Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%
Iron 10%

D. Allergen Statement

Contain Tree Nuts (Almonds). May contain other Tree Nuts, Wheat and Soy.
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E. Kosher Certification
This product is currently certified Kosher.

F. Gluten:
May contain trace amounts of Gluten.
For more information see www.celiac.com.

G. GMO Statement:
GMO Free certificate provided by manufacturer.
For more information see www.disabled-world.com.

H. Organic:
This product is not currently certified organic.

L Packaging:

Packed in an unsealed polyethylene bag inside a corrugated box.
J. Country of Origin:

USA
K. Label:

Package in a pre printed shipper.
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